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モノづくりにこだわりを持って、質の高い製品を創り、

魅力のある会社であり続けます

To continue to be an attractive company with
commitment in manufacturing， to produce 
high qual ity products .

品質マネジメントシステムを順守・運用し、有効性の

追求と継続的改善に取り組みます

To comply with the qual ity management system and 
operate to pursue effectiveness and continuous 
improvement .

お客様のニーズと法令規制要求事項を満たした製品・

サービスを提供し、顧客満足の向上に努めます

Strive to improve customer satisfaction by providing 
products and services that meets the customers
needs and regulatory requirements .

互いにコミュニケーションを密にし、気づきを活かして、

人材の育成に努めます

To strive in norturing the human resources ,  to make 
use of awareness by closely communicating with
each other .
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株式会社 泰成工業所
代表取締役社長
湯原誠二

1.

2 .

3 .

4 .


